
SCHEDULE A-P

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (optional)...............................................................................

Total This Period (last page this line number only) ........................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation
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FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 03/2011)

Note: 261.07 Refunded 02/16/16

50.00

2961.07

280.00

261.07

25.00

PA

IN

831 Sixth Avenue

125 W Merle Hibbs Blvd

810 N Adams Ave

275.00

Santorum for President 2016

47944-1103

19033-1130

Transaction ID : AD176DD511E964242839

IAMarshalltown

Fowler

Folsom

Marshalltown Community School District

Retired

Transaction ID : A2C8AB3467BA54955BAE

50158-4795

Transaction ID : AFBDE45D848DA4BF7962

Disabled

10

10

10

336.07

2016

2016

2016

Image# 201602209008524600

01

01

01#341

John Michael McCauley IV

2016

2016

Mr. William P. Silver

2016

Jane Jech

Teacher

Disabled

Retired
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